90945 | SNHX 1206..
High performance face milling
Cutters
Inserts
• Excellent surface finishing.
• High feed rates & cost-efficiency.
• Available in regular and fine pitch cutters.
• Large chip gullets ensure the efficient chip

of the edge in the machining of cast irons.
Chip Breaker
Order code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade Code
Stock items / Itens de stock Available under request / Disponibilidade sob consulta / Disponible bajo consulta
*Wiper insert with 2 rights and 2 left-hand cutting edges
3
New
l
iC
F R
S
F
I
iC
SR
Rec. Cutting Conditions
PH6910 PH6920 PH6930 PH6125
P
M
K
N
S
fz (mm/t)ISO
HB
(Brinell)
Vc (m/min)
Allum. Alloys and
Non-ferrous
Heat Resistant
Super Alloys
Malleable Cast Iron
Grey Cast Iron
Nodular Cast Iron
Stainless Steel
125 - 220
220 - 280
280 - 380
130 - 230
180 - 245
160 - 250
200 - 330
30 - 130
200 - 320
0,10 - 0,35
0,10 - 0,35
0,10 - 0,35
180 - 280
170 - 230
150 - 190
170 - 250
160 - 210
140 - 190
150 - 200
140 - 170
100 - 150
140 - 220
130 - 180
100 - 170
0,10 - 0,35
0,10 - 0,40
0,10 - 0,20
170 - 300
150 - 250
90 - 210
180 - 280
150 - 230
80 - 190
150 - 250
170 - 270
90 - 170
0,10 - 0,40
0,10 - 0,40